
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

No.

05

07

89

69

46

47

4

50

60

79

09

33

97

114

52

38

22

21

83

88

84

172

6

86

619

54

156

15

37

7

9

87

58

2

19

56

20

27

23

Name

Jack Busch

Ryan McManus

Scott Quaile

Aaron Quine

James Goughary

Mark Boden

Tim Kezman

Tom Patton

Tony Stefanon

Neal Walker

Seth Duval

John Yarosz

James Walker

Mark Mercurio

Jeannette Udwary

John Branscombe

Ted Sullivan

James Ashe

Christopher Evans

Christopher Howard

Dan Harding

Phil Hollenbeck

John Janszen Jr.

Joseph Gaudette

Adrian Wlostowski

Philip Smith

Tom Sloe

Daniel Richardson

Amy Aquilante

Stephen Ott

Mark Wheaton

Thomas Lane

Beth Aquilante

Kelly Lubash

Judi Warren

Nathan Hamlisch

Nicole Jacque

Ted Warning

Thomas Brown

Class

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT2

GT2

GT1

GT2

GT2

GT1

GT1

GT2

GT2

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT3

GT2

GT3

GT2

GT3

GT3

T1

T1

AS

AS

AS

AS

AS

AS

AS

AS

AS

T1

AS

AS

AS

AS

Overall BestTm

1:52.426

1:54.302

1:55.934

1:57.799

1:57.830

1:58.012

1:58.506

1:58.772

1:59.312

1:59.942

2:00.279

2:00.422

2:00.523

2:01.250

2:01.920

2:02.354

2:03.951

2:06.758

2:06.957

2:08.656

2:09.162

2:10.700

2:10.740

2:02.420

2:03.063

2:07.983

2:08.848

2:08.993

2:10.183

2:11.720

2:12.064

2:14.481

2:15.506

2:15.661

2:17.183

2:17.932

2:20.380

2:21.281

2:23.388

In Session

Gp 4 Qualifying 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Qualifying 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Qualifying 2 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Qualifying 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Qualifying 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Qualifying 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Qualifying 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Qualifying 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Qualifying 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Qualifying 2 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Qualifying 2 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Qualifying 2 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Qualifying 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Qualifying 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Race 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Gp 4 Qualifying 1 (16-M-4057-S)

Sponsor

Spectro Oils/Hoosier Tire/Leifert Motorsports

The McManus Agency

Davis Auto Body

Spillfix/ECC/ShultzMizer Machine

Hoosier Tire/Nissan

Fall-Line Motorsports

CALYPSO LEMONADE/FALL-LINE MOTORSPORTS

Hoosier Tires/RedlineOil

Catfishracing

Tullman Walker Racing

Big Boys Toys llc Pomfret Ct

Phoenix

Tullman Walker Racing

Champion Brands Oils/Troy Williams signs

Spina Bifida Assoc of NE NY/Plasti Dip/Automotion

Colony Used Auto Parts

Big Boys Toys

Dependable Energy hoosier tire spectro oil

Wyotech / American Racer

VacHume/Felon/AAA Fire/Kowalski's

RP Performance

Over1G-Racing/G-Loc Brakes/Phoenix

F.A.S.T. Auto

Hoosier tires/Ilmor Racing/PRS Racing

Hutter Race Engines/Hoosier/Precision Transport Inc./Russell Automotive Center/Kid Print ID.com

Hoosier/Performance Auto Works/Hayworth Racing Brakes/Auto Gear

TAR/PhoenixPerformance/Hoosier/Hawk

Steve mOTTorsports

Vortex Motors

Trackmasters/Marollo Racing Engines/Invisible Glass

TAR / Hoosier / Hawk

Phoenix Auto Center

My Wife Betty

Phoenix Performance

J & T MotorSports

Make-Model

Ford Mustang/Blue

2006 Chevrolet Corvette/Black/White

Chevrolet Camaro/Orange

2015 Chevrolet Camaro TA2/Orange

Nissan 350Z/Red/Yellow

2009 Porsche 997 GT3 Cup/Black

2008 Porsche 997/YELLOW

1967 Sunbeam Tiger/White

2015 Cadillac CTS V/Black

2010 Porsche GT3 Cup/Red

Ford mustang/white

Chevrolet Corvette/Black

2012 Porsche GT3 CUP/Red

2015 Chevrolet Camaro/black/silver

Chevrolet Corvette/Blackrose/Silve

Chevrolet Corvette/yellow

Chevrolet Camaro/Red

Mazda RX-7/white/org/green

Ford Fusion/Black

2000 Mazda Miata/orange/green

2004 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup/White

1972 Datsun 240Z/Yellow

1974 Mazda RX3/white/blue

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06/Red

2010 Chevrolet corvette gs/black

1991 Chevrolet Camaro/Blue

2008 Ford Mustang/Yellow

1991 Chevrolet Camaro/White/Blue

2012 Ford Mustang/Kona Blue

1986 Ford Mustang/Silver

1995 Ford Mustang/Orange

1995 Ford Mustang/Black

2002 Pontiac Firebird/Blue

Chevrolet Camaro/yellow/red

1999 Chevrolet Corvette/Pewter

1984 Chevrolet Camaro/Red

2011 Ford 2011 Mustang/Silver

1998 Chevrolet CAMARO Z28/SILVER/BLACK

1988 Chevrolet Camaro/red

Member_ID

190718-1

289877

63911

308290

40779

266025_1

468072

62167

237202

453399

445199

151124

466106

487129

250931

336120

15988

428286

278755

211118

338744

191280

450653

358228

441736

299092_1

280767

346484

337841

438445

379007

316714

315040

230595

212697

250138

451533

272023

198854
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Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring

Chuck Dobbs, Chief Steward
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Licensed to:  Glen Region SCCA

2016 US Majors Tour at Watkins Glen

Gp 4 GT1, GT2, GT3, AS, T1

Sunday Grid

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 Miles

US Majors Tour

June 24-26, 2016

Official
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